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MSE Aurora Baycare 5k/10k
Ashwaubomay Park, Green Bay, WI
June 2, 2013

FaxkaxkaxRElC FEMALE Overall Winner s

2004 Tatirana Johnson Green Bay Wi 23:43
2073 Brian Priebe De Pere Wi 21:20

2040 Emma Priebe 11 De Pere Wi 30:21
2044 Cecelia Austin 12 Green Bay Wi 32:44
2023 nicki coch 14 34:11
2077 Seryn Raspotnik 12 Neenah Wi 38:04

2008 Randell Johnson 12 Green Bay Wi 22:06
2007 Nick Johnson 10 Green Bay Wi 29:30
2063 Max Licht 11 Green Bay Wi 30:14

2009 Anastasia Johnson 16 Green Bay Wi 25:56
2065 Emily Lilla 16 Green Bay Wi 32:14
2018 paula sierralta 17 32:16

2069 Jayme Mane 26 East troy Wi 27:14
2061 Brittany Kane 24 Green Bay Wi 29:27
2047 Stephanie Staples 22 Green Bay Wi 32:42
1357 Lola Webster 27 Green Bay Wi 33:37
2022 jessica nelson 26 34:11
2083 Tara Schmude 28 Green Bay Wl 35:13
2001 Ashley Olsen 25 Fairport NY 36:27
2021 jacqueline poehls 25 37:48
2013 rachelle ewald 28 40:23
2092 Dana Wojcik 29 Seymour Wl 48:21
2085 Maria Selig 20 Menomonee Falls Wi 54:10

2060 Zak Hying 21 Milwaukee Wi 31:27
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1365 Kay Bechtold 36 Sartell MN
2081 Miranda Schiessl 31 Appleton Wl
2086 Melissa Sonnenberg 34 Green Bay Wl
2089 Julie Teske 31 Green Bay Wl
2048 Bethany Foley 33 Green Bay Wi
1999 Amy Behrendt 35 Menasha Wi
1362 Aprill Rykal 33 Menasha Wi
2094 Amy Penokie 39 Green Bay Wi
1358 Kerri Vande Hei 37 DePere Wi
2087 Angela Sprangers 35 Appleton Wi
2088 Jaime Spychalla 35 De Pere Wi
2045 Kelli Austin 36 Green Bay Wi
2079 Christine Richer 33 Green Bay Wi
2020 jennifer poehls 35
2075 Amy Pruess 33 Kaukauna Wi
2056 Tanya Fabry 32 Oconto Falls Wi
5k MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
2058 Scott Hockers 30 Green Bay Wl
2071 Chris Mertens 33 De Pere Wi
2046 Matthew Cowan 34 Green Bay Wi
1185 Joseph Spychalla 35 De Pere Wi
2052 Justin Czachor 30 De Pere Wl
2074 Adam Pruess 33 KAUKAUNA Wi
5k FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
2053 Rane Derpinghaus 41 De Pere Wi
2039 Kimberly Farrell 48 Green Bay Wi
2093 Wendy Larson 42 Green Bay Wl
2057 Deb Hartjes 48 Kaukauna Wi
2084 Ann Seidl 46 Green Bay Wi
1360 Mary Kay Mabeus 48 Marshfield Wi
2062 Darlene Kane 48 Bonduel Wi
2003 Lisa Hintz 48 Green Bay Wi
5k MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
1364 Gary Bechtold 40 Sartell MN
1354 Carl Bloemer 45 De Pere Wi
2051 Bob Brzezinski 43 green bay Wi
2082 Pat Schiessl 44 Appleton Wi
2011 Robert Kientop 47
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2002
2064
2059
2012
1363
1359

2090
1355

2067
2006

2005
2068

2014

1356

2070
2078

5k F

EMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Janene Thiry
Shelly Licht
Cyndy Huxford
sandy ewald
Carolyn Weisnic
Mary Grandaw

Bob Thut
Bruce Bitter

Carol Loritz
Jeanne Cramer

Robert Cramer
Daniel Loritz

Robert delie

Lisa Otto

Scott McPherson

51 Suamico Wi

50 Green Bay Wi

58 Green Bay Wi

51

ht 55

57 Coleman Wl
5k MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

59 Green Bay Wi

56 Manitowoc Wi
5k FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

62 Green Bay Wi

61 Green Bay Wi
5k MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

66 Green Bay Wi

65 Green Bay Wi
5k MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

72

5k FEMALE Athena
47 Shawano Wi
5k MALE Clydesdale
39 DePere Wi
43 Neenah Wi

Steve Raspotnik
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